“
5

5
14'—~5" - -~
i
AN AN N A NN A AN NN NN NN A
- I AR AR | Y J"J;”F/—%_j 7 o~ - -
LIV vV VvV VvV VvV VvV VvV VvV VvV VvV VvV VvV vV VvV VvV VvV VvV V 4
9.55412—L-9-304SS, 9" x 2" 14'—5" LONG, LEFT HAND, 3/16" THICK, 9" PITCH, #304SS, SECTIONAL SCREW WITH 8" OF BARE PIPE | B
& (2) KICKER BARS ON DISCHARGE END. FLIGHTS TO BE CONTINUOUSLY WELDED BOTH SIDES TO 3 1/2" SCH 40 PIPE, BUSHED & DRILLED , E
STANDARD FOR 2" DIA SHAFT
16'=3 1/8" OAH - ‘ o
.~ 23 1/8" 13—4" LIFT g = | £
— - ‘
- lle 1/'4"—’
) , .- o C e
o 17—3" —te 14'=5 1/4" . ! =6 7/8
. 7 11'=3 3/4" e 1'—6" —] . |
!
R —ole. RL—5360-HT, 9" x 1/8" THICK, GARLOCK 3000, 1 /8" —ada |
/8 /8 ELEVATOR FLANGE GASKETS (TYP 5 PLACES) 1/8 | \ _,
2'=2 1/2" , XXRL—5183A—~3048S, 9" x 1'—6" LONG, 3/16 THICK
}  MODEL #4, SCREW ELEVATOR BOTTOM HOUSING, o
-OFFSET TO THE' LEFT WITH 1 1/2° DIA, PACKING
- - - - - GLAND SEAL
| | oL
_ _ — ~ — - — ' ] | | TEB3R, .1 1/2 DIA, FLANGED ROLLER BEARING
z&' ! s
] ! - _ —— | - - _ . : I MTO, 1 1/2" DIA x 2°=-3 1/2 Lch; #304SS,
a 14 14 | | FEEBER Dgrgs SHAFT WITH STANDARD TWg”O HOLE
B n e | - 1’'=-5 3/4 DRILLING, TRU-ARC GROOVES & 1 7/16" DIA
9CHT12—-MTO-304SS, 9" x 11'—=3 3/4" LONG, #12 GA, #304SS, | / . '5 3/4" LONG, TURN—DOWN WITH 3 /s/" < 3 /165
XXRL—5087—304SS, 9" x 1'—7" LONG, #12 GA, #304SS, I NON—SPLIT TUBULAR HOUSING l x 5 1/2" LONG, KEYWAY |
MODEL #4, SCREW ELEVATOR TOP HOUSING >/ — — ' R
i, | (2) #5100-150, 1 1/2" DIA, TRU-ARC RINGS .
MTO, 10" SQ x 10" DIA x #12 GA, #304SS, ELEVATOR 2 4 }' 11" - , | S | B
TRANSFER SPOUT 6 1/32 XRL—5658, 9" x 27, PEDESTAL BASE ASSEMBLY
3/4" DIA. #304SS . WITH CHROME PLATING IN PRODUCT ZONE & WITH s
PIPE COUPLING | B 13'-6" DH | | #304SS, VERTICAL SHAFT i
/7 1/2 HP @ 170 RPM DRIVE GENERAL NOTES: f ; 1+
1) XRL—5149A, 9" x 2", ELEVATOR TOP DRIVE WITH #304SS VERTICAL SHAFT 1 SHOP T'ST ASSEMBLE WITH DRIVE | : BRANCE KRACHY COMPANY INC %
& WITH CHROME PLATING IN THE PRODUCT ZONE 2) MTO, 58 'x 4 3/4° LONG, #304SS, COUPLING BOLTS WITH LOCKNUTS 22 REQ’D% 329 WEST WESTCHESTER ° it
1) MTO, #213-T, MILD STEEL, MOTOR BASE (C-3641A) 3) MTO, 58" x 1 3/4" LONG, #304SS, TEE HEAD BOLTS WITH LOCKNUTS (4 REQ'D 4 CORPUS CHRIST!. TEXAS 78408 e
1) 2 B 50 SDS, QD SHEAVE 4) ALL ASSEMBLY BOLTS TO BE #304SS | ! ' ' ?
1) SDS 1 3/8, QD BUSHING 5) 9CHT121-10-304SS, 9" x 10°—0" LONG, #12 GA, #304SS, NON—SPLIT TUBULAR HOUSING h CUSTOMER P/0 #339200128 g
1) 2 B 250 SF, QD SHEAVE WITH (2) LOOSE END FLANGES (1 REQ'D) (SHIP LOOSE) | T R
1) SF 1 5/8, QD BUSHING | L , : | ‘ = W
2) B—90, V—BELTS (MATCHED SET) . | | ‘ . | ¥
1) MTO, #14 GA, MILD STEEL, TOTALLY ENCLOSED BELT GUARD, PAINTED SAFETY YELLOW eroees e , —
1) 7 1/2 HP, 1750 RPM, 3/60/230—460 VOLT, TEFC, MOTOR, FRAME #213—T JITQLERANCES | ~ NOTES: |, | gy “"’f ROD ]"“‘ 2/5/92 | i
— mwnmuma 1mn£mumﬁu’m SPROCKET&GN m’mmmm ‘w: i —— rﬂlﬂ;
. 2. DO NOT SCALE DRMWNG ) , ‘ M, NOTED e N S
‘ mm PICTIONAL DIMENSIONS FOR MAGISONG & /84 - awummmmmum g'OQxELZ.# 1#?30:SSU§ERB;IP%L%VATOR - 9 56032 N A T
-mmmmmm - FUGTIONA. QRGNS FOR ARRONDN & 116 T‘* T K cogiencs Mt o ASSEMBLY W/ 7 1 /2 HP DRNE o _"f'“ 5D-22-56032-2 | 3

1 ) P — - s s » 2 oo

e T T e 30080




	93093.tif

